SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. 9045B

19

.H»‘

= L AN
N n{l@n
&

)eo(E)




SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. 9045B

PAGE 1

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTICN QTY NOTE
001 9531062  RIVET 0-5 2
002 , orn s R
003 9112585  SCREWMS5 X35 4
004  191945-4  CARBON BRUSH TYPE 2 CB-124 1
005 643600-9  BRUSH CAP 2 ]
00_6“ s [P ‘ P — - r—
008 651656-8  SWITCH TYPE 2 1
009 5224766  USE MC# 622476-7 1 1158V
010 411628-3  PLATE 1
011 2630029  RUBBERPIN4 1
012 911265-8  SCREW M5 X 40 oz
015 . .
016 682502-4  CORD GUARD 8 X 85 1
01 7 whAARNERRE ek
018 B87002-9  STRAIN RELIEF 1
019 9111335  P.H. SCREW M4 X 18 2
020 1595333  FRAME COM. TYPE 2 1
ING. 11
021 225049-1  POLY V BELT 1
022 2220727  PULLEY 1
023 2858182  BEARING RETAINER T2 1
024 9122122  CNTRSUNK SCREW M5X12 1
025 2539306  WASHER 1
026 2537922 - WASHER 1
027 2112758  BALL BEARING 1
028 134645-3  BASE ASSY TYPE 2 1 T
INC. 50
020 315005-3  WEIGHT 1
030 2630053 RUBBERPING 1
031 411617-8  COVER 1
032  211201-7 . BALL BEARING 6002LLB 1 )
033 2856156  BEARING RETAINER 1
034 9121176 SCREW M4 X 12 2
035 0121126  SCREW M4 X 10 2
036 4116259  BUTTON 2
T INC. 37 o
037 9311020  HEX NUT M4 2
038 911158-0  SCREW M4 X 30 2
032 4211552  SLEEVE 1
040 911146-6  SCREW M4 X 25 2
041 1644960  STEEL BAND 2 -
042 321114-5  SPINDLE 1
043 254204-8 KEY 1
044 211086-7  BALL BEARING 1
045 2410972  FAN 1
046 5126960  USE MC# 612696-1 1 115V
INC. 44,45,47 48
047 6816132  WASHER (PLASTIC) 1
048 211033-2  BALL BEARING 608LB 1
050 231534-4  SPRING 2
00 7942130 "4-1/2X11™ AB.PPR 150" 1
900  819063-3  MAKITA LABEL 1




